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Interview Schedule for the post of Assistant Professor, Department of Music

This is with reference to the college recruitment advertisement for the post of Assistant Professor, bearing reference
Advt. o. SPMC/ AdvtlTeaching/20221l

The interview shall be held in person in the office of the Principal, Shyama Prasad Mukherji College. Candidates
are requested to report to the Principal's Office, Shyama Prasad Mukherji College, Road no. 57, Punjabi Bagh
(West), New Delhi - 110026 as per the detailed interview schedule notified herewith. The detailed interview
schedule will also be emailed to all the shortlisted candidates.

ote:
I. In case the interview for a candidate cannot be completed on the day, it has been scheduled, the candidate
will be called for the same on the immediate next day. Candidates have to arrange for their own accommodation.
College is not responsible for any boarding and lodging of the candidates.
2. No T A/DA will be paid for attending the interview,
3. Please bring original certificates as well as experience certificates. All OBC category candidates must produce a
valid certificate issued on or after 01.04.2023, failing which they will not be allowed to appear under respective
category.

4. Candidates are also required to bring no objection certificate from the present employer in case you are serving.

5. The college shall, in no way, be responsible for any error/omission/commission/ suppression of relevant
. information by the applicant knowingly/unknowingly/overtly/covertly while filling up the application form and

uploading the documents required therein.

6. In case the candidate is shortlisted/selectedlappointed on the basis of the credentials furnished by him/her which
are, on scrutiny, found to be incorrect /inadmissible/forged/fabricated , his/her candidature shall be liable to be
cancelled at any stage of the recruitment / at any time during the tenure of the service and appropriate legal action
under applicable law shall be initiated against the candidate.

7. The College reserves the right to modify/withdraw/cancel any communication made to the applicant. In case of
any dispute arising out of such a situation, the decision of the college shall be final and binding on the candidate.

S.No. Form No Name Category Interview Date Reporting Time
I ADR5511842 Akansha Pal OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
2 ADR5475097 Amruta Vinayrao Kale OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
3 ADR5518423 Chintan Kapoor OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
4 ADR5468861 Dr. Shivakumar M OBC( on-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
5 ADR5523371 Gatikrishna Nayak OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
6 ADR5456677 Hricha Rashmi OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
7 ADR5471573 lagdish Kumar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM

8 ADR5520850 Mayank Bisen OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM

9 ADR5489166 Rachna Ruhela OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
10 ADR5514186 Ragini Kumari OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
II ADR5486254 Rahul Prakash OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
12 ADR5455867 Ravi Pal OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM

13 ADR5517578 Siddharth Verma OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM

14 ADR5485655 Sunil Kumar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
15 ADR5515813 Swaradhana OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM

16 ADR5485864 Vineet Goswami OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM

17 ADR5515281 Divya Dutt IUnreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
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S.No. Form No Name Category Interview Date Renortinz Time
18 ADR5518899 Payal Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
19 ADR5518804 Rashmi Dutt Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
20 ADR5457001 Vijay Ashok Wade Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
21 ADR5524403 Vikram Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
22 ADR5468268 Abhijit Ratnakar Apastambh Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
23 ADR5515003 Akanksha Sharma Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
24 ADR5465781 Alisha Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
25 ADR5486659 Alok Shukla Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
26 ADR5469596 Amanneet Kaur Arora Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
27 ADR5520108 Amrita Dutta Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
28 ADR5454404 Anuja Jha Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
29 ADR5522849 Anupama Kandpal Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
30 ADR5495535 Anuradha Kotiyal Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
31 ADR5486651 Ashique Kumar Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
32 ADR5515771 A vinash Kumar Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
33 ADR5519421 Bahadur Mani Bhardwaj Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
34 ADR5477423 Bhavik Prashant Mankad Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
35 ADR5479513 Deepak Singh Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
36 ADR5480801 Deepmala Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
37 ADR5501590 Dr. Amrapali Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
38 ADR5468539 Dr. Gayatri Sharma Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
39 ADR5472790 Dr. Sourav Roy Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
40 ADR5480383 Dr.Rachna Kaushik Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
41 ADR5496004 Garima Sharma Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
42 ADR5520037 Garun Mishra Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
43 ADR5469725 Gopal Krishan Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
44 ADR5472520 Keerati Ballabh Dev Pathak Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
45 ADR5518673 Kritika Tripathi Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 9.00 AM
46 ADR5521925 Mandeep Singh Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
47 ADR5471509 Mohit Dobhal Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
48 ADR5490855 Mukteshi Sharma Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
49 ADR5477334 Neelam Adhikari Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
50 ADR5517041 Neha Singh Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
51 ADR5455379 Nibedita Shyam Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
52 ADR5475090 Nityapriya Srivastav Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
53 ADR5461982 Oshin Bhatia Nee Divya Bhatia Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
54 ADR5466424 Parul Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
55 ADR5518772 Preeti Mehta Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
56 ADR5492404 Priya Laxmi Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
57 ADR5516102 Priya Verma Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
58 ADR5460471 Rajrishi Chakraborty Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
59 ADR5518927 Rama Shankar Mishra Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
60 ADR5473719 Rani ............ Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
61 ADR5514860 Richa Upadhyay Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
62 ADR5490002 Richa Verma Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
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S.No. Form No Name Category Interview Date Reporting Time
63 ADR5472713 Riddhima Singh Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

64 ADR5483829 Sapna Kachroo Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

65 ADR5487070 Sapna Kachroo Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

66 ADR5481080 Sarabjeet Kaur Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
67 ADR5521220 Sharmishtha Ghosh Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
68 ADR5472847 Shraddha Gupta Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

69 ADR5522686 Shreyasi Sunil Pavgi Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

70 ADR5521690 Shriprakash Pandey Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

71 ADR5505433 Shweta Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

72 ADR5466892 Shweta Kaley Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

73 ADR5475690 Shyam Rastogi Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

74 ADR5469128 Shyamashree Ghosa1 Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

75 ADR5478852 Sindhu Bala Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

76 ADR5473344 Smita Pandey Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

·77 ADR5463277 Smriti Tripathi Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

78 ADR5516971 Sneha Kumari Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
79 ADR5492610 Sourabh Chauhan Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

80 ADR5456538 Sunny Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
81 ADR5520247 Tanushree Kashyap Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
82 ADR5522191 Tara Kannan Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
83 ADR5517845 Ujwal Nagar Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
84 ADR55 12262 Vaibhav Sakshi Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
85 ADR5460965 Vandana Parihar Unreserved (UR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
86 ADR5523151 Vandana Sharma Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

87 ADR5475127 Veena Devi Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

88 ADR5496819 Vikas Phondni Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM

89 ADR5522513 Vinay Kumar Mishra Unreserved CUR) 23.10.2023 1.30 PM
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